Fecha/lugar

31/01/26 12:45
Pista 1

31/01/26 12:45
Pista 2

31/01/26 13:30
Pista 1

31/01/26 13:30
Pista 2

31/01/26 1415
Pista 1

31/01/26 1415
Pista 2

P xporty

Open Mas Ram - Talleres Z

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Dani Garcia

Adrian Ruano Garcia
David Loinaz

Noe Losmozos
Pablo Llebeili

Miguel Ledn Sosa
Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Dani Garcia

Noe Losmozos
Pablo Llebeili

1/1

Resultado

9-3

3-9

9-6

9-3

9-1

9-7

Visitante

Miguel Ledn Sosa
Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Noe Losmozos
Pablo Llebeili

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Dani Garcia

Adrian Ruano Garcia
David Loinaz

Adrian Ruano Garcia
David Loinaz

Miguel Ledn Sosa
Javi Rodriguez Pastor
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